Date and Time of Opening of 
Bid 

7. Mode of tendering Single stage two packet 

8. Mode of submission of Bids Online submission on e-Procurement Portal 

9. E-Procurement Portal www.ireps.gov.in

10. RFP document Fee NIL 

11. Bid Security/EMD INR. 1,43,00,000.00 (Rupees One Crore 
Forty Three Lakhs only)       

12. Bank Account Details of the
Authority

Name of Beneficiary: 
FA&CAO/CON/MLG 
Name of the Bank: STATE BANK OF 
INDIA 
Account No.: 30106800062 
Address of the Branch: Railway 
Headquarter MLG 
IFSC code: SBIN0000229 

894158/2024/O/o CE/CON-1/NFR

[...]

or (ii) Social and Commercial
infrastructure shall mean: (a) Commercial real estate project (such as educational institution, hospital,
hotel, convention centre, mall/shopping complex, sports complex, office complex) at a single site with a
minimum built up area of 15,000 (Fifteen thousand) square metres; or (b) Residential real estate project
/residential township at a single site with a minimum built up area of 30,000 (Thirty thousand) square
metres;

No No
Allowed
(Mandatory)

Page 1 of 10 Run Date/Time: 26/10/2023 21:03:30

DYCE-C-JHS-ENGINEERING/NORTH CENTRAL RLY